TW
with Integrated Servodrive
TW Motors
Size 3
03A02A.40.4
Size 5 [310 DC Bus]
0503A.30.2
0506A.20.2

D +24 V Input Torque L
Signal connectors
CANOpen protocol (M12 Codification A)
Pin Description
1 Shield
2 + 24 V Supply
3 CAN GND  / O V Supply
4 Can-H
5 Can-L
Signal connectors
EtherCAT protocol (M12 Codification D)
Pin Description
1 Tx+
2 Rx+
3 Tx-
4 Rx-
Power connector
CONINVERS 6 pins SF-SEP1N8AWA00 MR23
Pin Description
1 DC+
2 DC-
3 GND
4 Auxiliary input (+24 V)
5 0 V Supply
6  +24 V Supply
Power Connector
M23 Size
Power Connector
M23 Size
3
2
1 5
6
BC
4
2
3
4
A
BC
D
1
Signal Connector
M12 Size - CAN Protocol Connection
MALEFEMALE
43
2 1
5
34
1 2
5
Signal Connector
M12 Size - EtherCAT Protocol Connection
FEMALE FEMALE
43
2 1
43
2 1
Power Connector
M23 Size
Power Connector
M23 Size
3
2
1 5
6
BC
4
2
3
4
A
BC
D
1
Signal Connector
M12 Size - CAN Protocol Connection
MALEFEMALE
43
2 1
5